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70th Session, 27 September 15 October 2021 –Geneva  

Week 1 (27 September – 1 October 2021) – Palais des Nations, Room XXIII  

Mon. 27 Sep. 2021 

Mtg. no.28 & 29 

10:00-13:00 

Items 
1,2,3,6,10, 

11 

Opening meeting (public) 

Election of Officers/ Adoption of the Agenda/ Organization 
of work / Relations with United Nations organs and other 
treaty bodies / Submission of reports /  
Miscellaneous matters 

15:00- 18:00 Items 3-11 Meetings with partners – NHRIs and CSOs (first week) 

Tue 28 Sep. 2021 

Mtg. no. 30 & 31 

10:00-13:00 Item 7 Review of Kuwait  

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Bahrain 

Wed. 29 Sep. 2021 
Mtg. no. 32 & 33 

10:00-13:00 Item 7 Review of Kuwait (con’t)  

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Bahrain (con’t)  

Thu. 30 Sep. 2021 
Mtg. no. 34 & 35 

10:00-13:00 Item 7 Review of Azerbaijan  

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Fri. 1 Oct. 2021 
Mtg. no. 36 & 37 

10:00-13:00 Item 7 Review of Azerbaijan (con’t)  

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Bosnia and Herzegovina (con’t) 

 

Week 2 (4 - 8 October 2021) - Palais Wilson, ground Floor 

Mon. 4 Oct. 2021 
Mtg. no. 38 & 39 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 3-11 
Meetings with partners – NHRIs and CSOs (second 
week) 

Tue. 5 Oct. 2021 
Mtg. no. 40 & 41 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Bolivia (Plurinational State of)  

Wed. 6 Oct. 2021 
Mtg no. 42 & 43 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Bolivia (Plurinational State of) (con’t)  

Thu. 7 Oct. 2021 
Mtg. no. 44 & 45 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Nicaragua  

Fri. 8 Oct. 2021 
Mtg. no. 46 & 47 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Item 7 Review of Nicaragua (con’t) 

 

Week 3 (11 – 15 October 2021) - Palais Wilson first floor 

Mon. 11 Oct. 2021 

Mtg. no. 48 & 49 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 
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Tue. 12 Oct. 2021 

Mtg. no. 50 & 51 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

Wed. 13 Oct. 2021 

Mtg no. 52 & 53 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

Thu. 14 Oct. 2021 

Mtg. no. 54 & 55 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 18:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

Fri. 15 Oct. 2021 
Mtg. no. 56 & 57 

10:00-13:00 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

15:00- 17:30 Items 3-11 Closed meeting 

17:30- 18:00 Items 3-11 

Public closing 

This public meetings is broadcast on UN Web TV 
http://webtv.un.org/ 

 

    


